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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 6th Aug 2019
C.K

T4564D

Locking Bit Holder
5013969781434
8205400000

TW

Carl
Kammerling

~ Locking mechanism securely retains bit in place ~ Quick release mechanism allows fast & convenient bit changes ~
Drive conforms to DIN3126 E6.3 & ISO 1173 ~ Length: 60 mm

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
14
14
60
28

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
48
22

145
36

Backing card
4
Blister

4

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

10
115
225
70
399

Box

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

100
300
350
300
4.7

Case

675
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